Per Results Restated Proposed
Line of Operations Total 2016 AMA Revenues & Proposed
No. Description Report Adjustments Test Year Related Exp Total (AMA)

a b c d e
1 OPERATING REVENUES
2 Total General Business $84,901 ($29,680) $55,221 $8,539 $63,760
3 Total Transportation 3,359 144 3,503 0 3,503
4 Other Revenues 60,257 (60,159) 98 0 98
5  Total Operating Revenues 148,517 (89,695) 58,822 8,539 67,361
6
7 OPERATING EXPENSES
8 Gas Purchased 88,648 (88,648) 0 0 0
9 Operation and Maintenance 17,275 (3,486) 13,789 0 13,789

12 Uncollectible Accounts 823 (265) 558 94 652
11 Administration & General 8,412 792 9,204 0 9,204
10 OPUC Commission Fees 514 (275) 239 33 272
13 Total Operation & Maintenance 115,672 (91,882) 23,790 127 23,917
14
15 DEPRECIATION, AMORTIZATION, TAXES
16
17 Municipal Occupation & License Tax 1,522 (1,522) 0 0 0
17 Franchise Fees - Conversion Factor 1,883 (595) 1,288 181 1,469
18 R&P Property Tax 2,669 551 3,220 0 3,220
19 State Income Tax 0 0 0 0 0
20 Depreciation & Amortization 10,069 2,692 12,761 0 12,761
21 Total Operating Expenses 131,815 (90,756) 41,059 308 41,367
22
23 OPERATING INCOME BEFORE FIT/SIT 16,702 1,061 17,763 8,231 25,994
24
25 INCOME TAXES
26 Current Federal Income Taxes (2,816) 372 (2,444) 2,881 436
27 Debt Interest 0 (552) (552) 0 (552)
28 Deferred Federal Income Taxes 7,048 1 7,049 0 7,049
29 State Income Taxes 0 0 0 0 0
30 Total Income Taxes 4,232 (180) 4,052 2,881 6,933
31
32 NET OPERATING INCOME $12,470 $1,240 $13,710 $5,350 $19,061
33
34
35 RATE BASE
36 Utility Plant in Service $359,506 $69,279 $428,785 $0 $428,785
37 Accumulated Depreciation and Amortization (110,962) (13,004) (123,966) 0 (123,966)
38 Accumulated Deferred FIT (52,982) (16,823) (69,805) 0 (69,805)
39 Net Utility Plant 195,562 39,452 235,014 0 235,014
40
41 Inventory 2,450 0 2,450 0 2,450
42 Working Capital 2,600 3,360 5,960 0 5,960
43 Prepaid Pension, Net of ADFIT (1) 0 0 0 0 0
44
45 TOTAL RATE BASE $200,612 $42,812 $243,424 $0 $243,424
46
47 RATE OF RETURN 6.22% 5.63% 7.83%

AVISTA UTILITIES
OREGON JURISDICTION

NATURAL GAS
TWELVE MONTH TEST YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

PRESENT RATES WITH PROPOSED RATES

Exhibit B

Page 1 of 1

Avista Utilities
Docket No. UG-___

Rate Spread Summary
Oregon - Natural Gas

Pro Forma 12 Months Ended September 30, 2018

Distribution Distribution Distribution Distribution Distribution Distribution
Avg. Use Revenue at Avg. Bill Revenue Revenue Avg. Increase Revenue at Avg. Bill

Type of Schedule Avg. No. of Annual per Customer Pres. Rates Under Pres. Percentage Increase per Customer Prop. Rates Under Prop.
Service Number Customers Therms per Month ($000's) Rates Increase ($000's) per Month ($000's) Rates

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g) (h) (i) (j) (k) (l)
1 Residential 410 89,871 50,011,168 46 $38,744 $35.71 14.5% $5,634 $5.19 $44,377 $40.90

2 General Service 420 11,687 26,984,073 192 15,340 $109.19 18.9% $2,905 $20.67 18,245 $129.86

3 Large General Service 424 82 3,972,666 4,033 601 $610 0.0% $0 $0 601 $610

4 Interruptible Service 440 36 4,212,778 9,707 491 $1,131 0.0% $0 $0 491 $1,131

5 Seasonal Service 444 4 264,821 5,634 45 $967 0.0% $0 $0 45 $967

6 Transportation Service 456 38 41,423,239 90,840 3,290 $7,215 0.0% $0 $0 3,290 $7,215

7 Special Contract 447 2 5,773,284 240,554 213 $8,875 0.0% $0 $0 213 $8,875

8 Total 101,720 132,642,029 $58,724 14.5% $8,539 $67,262

E
X

H
IB

IT
 C

Page 1 of 1